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Dawgpound Fantasy Football

Standings

TEAM
Dynamic-Duo
Topdawgs

The Fort Is Built
Air Raiders
Pumneo
Carson

Batty's Battys
Navarre Losers
Green-Ellis and Ham
Wynn

Total Points
TEAM

Dynamic-Duo

The Fort Is Built
Topdawgs
Green-Ellis and Ham
Pumneo

Air Raiders

Batty's Battys
Navarre Losers
Carson

Wynn
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PTS

2519
2373
2355
2310
2257
2238
2198
2193
2149
1880

PCT
0.786
0.643
0.571
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.429
0.357
0.143

PF
2187
2077
2147
1984
2046
1973
1951
1924
2009
1690

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

PA
1940
1951
2015
1918
1914
2080
1827
2077
2086
2180

STREAK
Won 9
Won 1
Lost 1
Won 2
Lost 3
Lost1
Lost 2
Lost1
Won 1
Won 1
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